Crista Swier submitted a speaker card expressing her concerns about water quality control and 
infrastructure. 

No one else appeared at this time.  

PUBLIC HEARINGS 

1. Conduct a Public Hearing on the submission of an Amended Subdivision Concept Plan 
for Holley Smith (Mustang Valley) being three hundred ninety-nine (399) lots on 136.92 
acres, more or less, and being TCAD parcels 259091 and 259089 Sumner Bacon Survey 
No. 62, Abstract 63 also known as 15200 N FM 973, Manor, TX. 

The city staff recommended that the City Council conduct a public hearing. 

Councilman Moreno opened the Public Hearing.

[...]

Miscellaneous Fees, Article A7.000 Utility Service Charges and Fees. 

There was no further discussion. 

Motion to approve carried 4-0  

10. Consideration, discussion, and possible action on the submission of an Amended 
Subdivision Concept Plan for Holley Smith (Mustang Valley) being three hundred 
ninety-nine (399) lots on 136.92 acres, more or less, and being TCAD parcels 259091 and 
259089 Sumner Bacon Survey No. 62, Abstract 63, also known as 15200 N FM 973, 
Manor, TX. 

The city staff recommended that the City Council approve an Amended Subdivision 
Concept Plan for Holley Smith (Mustang Valley) being three hundred ninety-nine (399) lots